

Licensed Farmowners' Writers in Virginia in 2011

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share	
1	0203	26034	VIRGINIA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$38,746,309	65.53%	65.53%	
2	0000	10329	LOUDOUN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,775,890	6.39%	71.92%	
3	0899	10214	ROCKINGHAM MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$2,663,901	4.51%	76.42%	
4	0140	28223	NATIONWIDE AGRIBUSINESS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$2,479,691	4.19%	80.62%	
5	0000	13501	BRETHREN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, THE	\$1,126,289	1.90%	82.52%	
6	0626	43575	INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA	\$958,541	1.62%	84.14%	
7	0250	26867	SOUTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY OF VIRGINIA	\$949,927	1.61%	85.75%	
8	0000	17043	EVERETT CASH MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$907,408	1.53%	87.28%	
9	0176	25143	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$843,975	1.43%	88.71%	
10	0000	14044	GOODVILLE MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	\$723,560	1.22%	89.93%	
11	3548	25682	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF CONNECTICUT, THE	\$677,670	1.15%	91.08%	
12	0000	28851	AUGUSTA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$677,550	1.15%	92.23%	
13	0785	38970	MARKEL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$656,050	1.11%	93.34%	
14	3548	25666	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF AMERICA THE	\$608,336	1.03%	94.36%	
15	0228	24112	WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY	\$508,611	0.86%	95.22%	
16	3548	25615	CHARTER OAK FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$432,637	0.73%	95.96%	
17	0084	16691	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$399,497	0.68%	96.63%	
18	3548	25658	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY THE	\$376,938	0.64%	97.27%	
19	0203	10022	COUNTRYWAY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$363,724	0.62%	97.88%	
20	0000	11878	MUTUALAID EXCHANGE	\$360,527	0.61%	98.49%	
21	0098	40045	STARNET INSURANCE COMPANY	\$206,296	0.35%	98.84%	
22	0084	26832	GREAT AMERICAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$174,257	0.29%	99.14%	

Data as of : June 01, 2012

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
23	0000	13104	SMYTH COUNTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$143,680	0.24%	99.38%
24	0000	26166	WINDSOR-MOUNT JOY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$113,209	0.19%	99.57%
25	1319	14400	LITITZ MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$78,725	0.13%	99.71%
26	0140	42579	ALLIED PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$66,437	0.11%	99.82%
27	0084	22136	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK	\$43,231	0.07%	99.89%
28	0019	10111	AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA	\$28,456	0.05%	99.94%
29	0111	19704	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	\$26,884	0.05%	99.98%
30	0084	26344	GREAT AMERICAN ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$9,336	0.02%	100.00%
31	0796	39217	QBE INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$6	0.00%	100.00%

Total:

\$59,127,548

Source:

NAIC - DSSPROD

SFS - Virginia

Data as of : June 01, 2012